

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**  
**NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR**

**FIRST APPEAL NO.802/2022**

**Divisional Controller, office at MSRTC**  
**Vs.**  
**Aziza Bano and others**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. A.R. Fule, Adv. for appellant  
Mr. P.R. Agrawal, Adv. for Respondent Nos.1 to 8

**CORAM: AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.**

**DATED : 9<sup>th</sup> DECEMBER, 2022.**

List after service upon respondent No. 9.

**JUDGE**